

PHQSY Road to Dubaha Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMQSY (NDB)

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Div. Bagha

DIVISION

Bitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Jai Bhawanji Engineer Pvt Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

526

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Grout / Road and ed				
work from	PMGSY Road to				
Dusha Tola :					
	MMGSY (NDB)				
Agency -	Jai Bhavi Eng'con Pvt Ltd.				
	At ward No-26, Adarsh Colony,				
	Near NIK College, Bettich,				
Agreement No -	7SBD / MMGSY NDB / 2024-25				
P/Commencement -	21 / 11 / 2024.				
Date of Completion -	20 / 11 / 2025.				
1/01) - Setting out					
(1) Construction of Reference					
& working Benchmark - do -					
do do do 4/506					
Qty vide P(01) / TMB = 2.359 km					
@ Rs 5723.910 / km = Rs 13502.70					
2/02) Construction of Reference					
Pillar / Burees. =					
Qty vide P(01) / TMB = 2.359 km					
@ Rs 2680.56 / km = Rs 6323.44					
3/03) Clearing & grubbing of					
land - do - do -					
Qty vide P(01) / TMB = 0.580 Hect					
@ Rs 76926.08 / Hect = Rs 44617.13					
Continuation					
Rs 64443.27					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount				B	64443.27
04/04 - Excavation for roadways					
in Schl	do	do	do		
Qty vide P(02)/TMB = 92.66 m ³					
@ Rs 190.230/m ³				= Rs	17626.71
05/05 - Construction of embankment with approved material					
do	do	do	do		
Qty vide P(03)/TMB = 64.86 m ³					
@ Rs 69.590/m ³				= Rs	4513.61
06/06 - Construction of embankment with approved material					
upto 1000 m lead					
do	do	do	do		
Qty vide P(14)/TMB = 1685.17 m ³					
@ Rs 260.190/m ³				Rs	438464.3
07/07 - Construction of embankment with approved material upto 100 m lead					
do	do	do	do		
Qty vide P(14)/TMB = 421.29 m ³					
@ Rs 184.96/m ³				= Rs	77921.80
08/08 - Lossing of ground upto 300 mm below sub grade level					
do	do	do	do		
Qty vide P(10)/TMB = 3490.30 m ³					
@ Rs 263.72/m ³				= Rs	920477.71
Continuation					
@ Rs 1523444.51					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF Amount				Rs	1523443.51
09/09) - Const of Subgrade by providing and compacting shoulder				do do	
09/09 - Construction of GSB by providing well graded material (Grade-I)				do do	
Qty vide P(11)/TMB				=	903.45 m ³
@ Rs 5092.30/m ³				= Rs	4600638.48
10/16) - Earthwork in excavation for foundation of stry					
as per drawing and feed specific					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB				=	140 m ³
Qty vide P(5)/TMB				=	111.543 m ³
				<u>251.543 m³</u>	
@ Rs 434.82/m ³				= Rs	109375.92
11/19) - Providing Concrete for PCC-M10 in foundation					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB				=	13.35 m ³
Qty vide P(6)/TMB				=	7.901 m ³
				<u>21.251 m³</u>	
@ Rs 10052.82/m ³				= Rs	213632.48
				GO B	6447094.34

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount			P ₃	6447094.34	
12/18 & 19 - Providing concrete					
in foundation					
M-15 - do - do -					
Qty vide P(4)/TMB = 122.55 m ³					
Qty vide P(6)/TMB = 31.022 m ³					
Qty vide P(7)/TMB = 2.250 m ³					
				155.822 m ³	
@ Rs 9445.33/m ³			P ₃	1476464.87	
13/20 - Providing concrete					
in foundation - do - do					
Qty vide P(5)/TMB = 13.05 m ³					
@ Rs 10377.260/m ³			P ₃	135423.24	
14/21 - Plain Reinforced concrete					
in sub-structure complete					
- do - do -					
Qty vide P(8)/TMB = 19.473 m ³					
Qty vide P(8)/TMB = 0.701 m ³					
				20.174 m ³	
@ Rs 9765.08/m ³			P ₃	197000.73	
15/22 - S/F/P HYSD bar in					
superstructure - do -					
Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 0.89763 MT					
@ Rs 84812.08/MT			P ₃	33723.83	
16/23 - Brick masonry in					
Cement mortar					

Continuation

C.O P₃ 8289707.01

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount			= Rs	8289767.01	
16/23 - In Parapet - do -					
Qty vide P(5)/TMB =				14.90 m ³	
@ Rs 7553.80/m ³					Rs 112626.12
17/24 - Plastering with Cement mortar - do - do -					
Qty vide P(5)/TMB =				162.90 m ²	
@ Rs 271.60/m ²			= Rs	44243.64	
18/25 - Backfill behind Abutment - do - do -					
Qty vide P(4)/TMB =				189.88 m ³	
Qty vide P(10)/TMB =				18.507 m ³	
				208.387 m ³	
@ Rs 988.42/m ³			Rs	205984.30	
19/27 - Provide weep holes - do - do -					
Qty vide P(8)/TMB =				32 Nos	
@ Rs 158.52			= Rs	5072.64	
20/29 - RCC M-25 in Substru complete as per specit - do - do -					
Qty vide P(8)/TMB =				9.990 m ³	
@ Rs 11069.910/m ³			= Rs	110588.40	
			CoO Rs	8768222.11	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount				Rs 8768222.11	
21/30 - S/F/P of HYSD bars					
reinforcement in sub strut					
do do					
Qty vide P (A) / TMB = 1.07744 MT					
@ Rs 77069.73				= Rs	83038.00
22/31 - Providing and laying					
of filter media do					
Qty vide P (9) / TMB = 19.984 m ³					
@ Rs 5885.470				= Rs	117615.25
23/32 - Drainage Spouts do do					
Qty vide P (3) / TMB = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 868.810 / Nos				= Rs	3475.24
24/33 - RCC M-25 in					
superstructure do do					
Qty vide P (9) / TMB = 4.094 m ³					
@ Rs 11893.50 / m ³				= Rs	48631.99
25/34 - Construction of RCC					
railling M-25 grade					
do do					
Qty vide P (9) / TMB = 5 mtr					
@ Rs 6608.00 / mtr				= Rs	33040.00
26/36 - Providing and laying					
Reinforcement pipe					
NPS 1000 mm dia					
do do					
Qty vide P (4) / TMB = 37.5 m					
@ Rs 7885.42 / m				= Rs	295703.25
Continuation					324843.90
GO Rs 9349785.82					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount				Rs 92	49785.82
27/45 - Providing and fixing					
of typical MMUSY Inf					
ormation Board					
do	do				
Qty vide P(3) / TMB				2 Nos	
@ Rs 15635.34 / Nos				Rs	31270.68
				GT = Rs	93810.56.50
Add 1% L.Ceb				= (+) Rs	93810.57
S.F Calculation -					
(i) Earthwork					
Qty vide P(14) / TMB					5661.68 m ³
Qty vide P(1A) / TMB					251.543 m ³
					5913.23 m ³
@ Rs 35.25				= Rs	208441.42
(ii) USB					
Qty vide P(17) / TMB					903.45 m ³
@ Rs 870.25 / m ³				= Rs	786228.02
(iii) M-10					
Qty vide P(1A) / TMB					27.25
@ Rs 1253.90 / m ³				= Rs	26446.63
(iv) M-15					
Qty vide P(18) / TMB					155.822 m ³
@ Rs 10570.54 / m ³				= Rs	164788.10

Continuation

C.O Rs 9474867.07

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(V) M-20

Qty vide P(18) / TMB = 20.74 m³@ Rs 1159.17 / m³ = Rs 23385.09

(V) M-25

Qty vide P(19) / TMB = 9.99 m³@ Rs 1159.17 / m³ = Rs 11580.10

Total = Rs 1221069.32

Add S. Fee @ 10% of

Rs 1221069.32 = (4) Rs 122106.93

GT = Rs 9596974.00

Add 18% GST on

Rs 9596974 = 00 (4) Rs 1727455.32

G.T = Rs 11324429.32

Less 0.1% below (4) Rs 12456.97

(As per Agreement) & etc

Net payable = Rs 11311972.45

Deposited
10/06/25
JE

Hand
10/06/25
AE